Election: 2019 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Ogle County
Date: 2019-04-02 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 32467
Ballots Cast: 5447

Voter Turnout: 17%

Active Precincts: 52

Candidate: NO (NON)

Contest Name
ROCHELLE PARK BONDS

Total Votes
1097

OREGON POLICE PROTECTION TAX CITY OF 147

OREGON

MT MORRIS CORPORATE TAX RATE
MT MORRIS AMBULANCE TAX
FRANKLIN GROVE FIRE BONDS

110
93
9

Vote %
47.33
42.98

25.17
21.14
19.57

Contest: OREGON POLICE PROTECTION TAX CITY OF OREGON

Precinct

OREGON-NASHUA 6
OREGON-NASHUA 3
OREGON-NASHUA 2
OREGON-NASHUA 1
OREGON-NASHUA 5
OREGON-NASHUA 4

Contest: ROCHELLE PARK BONDS

Precinct
FLAGG 4
FLAGG 5
FLAGG 8
FLAGG 6
FLAGG 3
FLAGG 7
FLAGG 1
FLAGG 9
FLAGG 10
FLAGG 11
FLAGG 2
DEMENT

Contest: FRANKLIN GROVE FIRE BONDS
Precinct

TAYLOR
LAFAYETTE

Total Votes
45

30

26

25

19

2

Total Votes
188
145
124
115
91
81
78
75
68
66
61
5

Total Votes
8
1

Vote %
45.92
54.55
44.83
32.05
40.43
33.33

Vote %
47.59
35.28
56.62
49,57
47.89
61.83
52.7
44,91
51.13
58.41
36.31
45.45

Vote %
19.05
25
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Contest: MT MORRIS AMBULANCE TAX

Precinct Total Votes
MT MORRIS 3 25

MT MORRIS 4 24

MT MORRIS 1 17
ROCKVALE 1 15

PINE CREEK 8

MT MORRIS 2 3
OREGON-NASHUA 6 1
LINCOLN 0

Contest: MT MORRIS CORPORATE TAX RATE

Precinct Total Votes
MT MORRIS 3 33

MT MORRIS 4 31

MT MORRIS 1 19
ROCKVALE 1 13

PINE CREEK 8

MT MORRIS 2 5
OREGON-NASHUA 6 1
LINCOLN 0

Vote %
21.55
17.14
17
41.67
34.78
13.64
33.33

Vote %
28.7
22.46
19.19
36.11
36.36
20.83
33.33
0
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